Fiche technique

Coude de raccordement 90°
- - pour raccord au sol/mural
- embout male
modeéle 2271.1

article 449 292

(

L1

Caractéristiques

Longueur 1 L1
Longueur 2 L2
Diamétre extérieur du tube d
Longueur 1 L1
Longueur 2 L2
Poids

Volume

Matériau

f826780bc182ec67199552d35273ca1801c83c44

150
100
15
150 mm
100 mm
83,59
248,64 cm?®

en acier inoxydable
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